ERA Oilfield Services (Thailand) Co. Ltd., 23rd Floor, 2 Pacific Place, Sukhumvit Road, Klongtoey, Bangkok, Thailand. 10110
Tel: 66 8 4345 8730  (24 hrs)
Tubular Sales Services
Reference Guide
Technical Specifications

GX245 230 212 4 ½ REG 9 5/8
ERA Oilfield Services (Thailand) Co. Ltd., 23rd Floor, 2 Pacific Place, Sukhumvit Road, Klongtoey, Bangkok, Thailand. 10110
Tel: 66 8 4345 8730  (24 hrs)
Key Seat Wiper____________________________________
Specifications Table
Model OD Sub (mm) OD Blade
(mm)
ID (mm) Sliding
Sleeve Stroke
(mm)
Connection Max work
temp (C)
JKQ125 115 125 38 117 NC31 <200
JKQ178 165 178 70 325 NC50 <200
JKQ203 188 203 70 325 NC50 <200
JKQ207 192 207 70 325 NC50 <200
ERA Oilfield Services (Thailand) Co. Ltd., 23rd Floor, 2 Pacific Place, Sukhumvit Road, Klongtoey, Bangkok, Thailand. 10110
Tel: 66 8 4345 8730  (24 hrs)

– Straight OD Subs
– Reduced Section Subs
ERA Oilfield Services (Thailand) Co. Ltd., 23rd Floor, 2 Pacific Place, Sukhumvit Road, Klongtoey, Bangkok, Thailand. 10110
Tel: 66 8 4345 8730  (24 hrs)
Oriented Bent Subs_______________________________
Specifications Table
Model OD mm (in) Connection Bent  Angle
Degrees
ID  Oriented
Sleeve (mm)Box Pin
DZT89 89 ( 3 1/2) NC26 NC26 1.5 36
2
DZT140 140 (5 1/2) NC38 NC38
0 – 3.5
36
DZT159 159 (6 1/4) NC46 4 ½ REG 50
DZT165 165 (6 1/2) NC50 NC50 50
DZT178 178 (7) 5 ½ FH 5 ½ FH 50
DZT203 203 (8) 6 5/8 REG 6 5/8 REG 50
ERA Oilfield Services (Thailand) Co. Ltd., 23rd Floor, 2 Pacific Place, Sukhumvit Road, Klongtoey, Bangkok, Thailand. 10110
Tel: 66 8 4345 8730  (24 hrs)

Bypass Valve______________________________________
Specifications Table
Model OD (mm) Seal Sleeve
(mm)
Top
Connection
(box)
Bottom
Connection
Shear
Pressure of
pin (Mpa)
OD Steel Ball
(mm)
PTF105 105 32 NC31 NC31 (P) 3 – 10 Mpa 35
PTF121A 121 38 NC38 NC38 (P) 3 – 10 Mpa 45
PTF127 127 38 NC38 NC38 (P) 3 – 10 Mpa 45
PTF127C 127 38 NC38 3 ½ REG (B) 3 – 10 Mpa 45
PTF159 159 49 NC46 NC46 (P) 3 – 10 Mpa 54
PTF159B 159 49 NC46 4 ½ REG (B) 3 – 10 Mpa 54
PTF168 168 50.8 NC50 NC50 (P) 3 – 10 Mpa 57
PTF203 203 62 6 5/8 REG  6 5/8 REG
(B)
3 – 10 Mpa 65
ERA Oilfield Services (Thailand) Co. Ltd., 23rd Floor, 2 Pacific Place, Sukhumvit Road, Klongtoey, Bangkok, Thailand. 10110
Tel: 66 8 4345 8730  (24 hrs)